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Position

Registered Nurse-Per Diem
Lic. Vocational Nurse

Lic. Vocational Nurse

Lic. Vocational Nurse
Registered Nurse-Per Diem
Lic. Vocational Nurse

Lic. Vocational Nurse
Registered Nurse-Per Diem

Registered Nurse-Per Diem

Other Positions Held

Special District

Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Department Total Wages
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery

$53,083
$48,114
$47,581
$45,110
$40,646
$29,912
$17,629
$17,307
$16,023



