	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Registered Nurse-Per Diem		Plumas Hospital District	Surgery	\$53,083
2.	Lic. Vocational Nurse		Plumas Hospital District	Surgery	\$48,114
3.	Lic. Vocational Nurse		Plumas Hospital District	Surgery	\$47,581
4.	Lic. Vocational Nurse		Plumas Hospital District	Surgery	\$45,110
5.	Registered Nurse-Per Diem		Plumas Hospital District	Surgery	\$40,646
6.	Lic. Vocational Nurse		Plumas Hospital District	Surgery	\$29,912
7.	Lic. Vocational Nurse		Plumas Hospital District	Surgery	\$17,629
8.	Registered Nurse-Per Diem		Plumas Hospital District	Surgery	\$17,307
9.	Registered Nurse-Per Diem		Plumas Hospital District	Surgery	\$16,023